I TELESCOPIC HANDLES

Telescopic handle Z
120 cm
250 cm
300 cm
400 cm
600 cm

Equipped with: two parts

Telescopic handle ZR
120 cm
250 cm
300cm

Equipped with: two parts; with slot

Telescopic handle D
180 cm
300cm
450 cm
600 cm
900 cm

Equipped with: three parts

GLASS CLEANING - TELESCOPIC HANDLES

code

2910

2915
2916
2918

2920
2922
2925

2930
2931
2935
2936
2938

Service-Line +49 9342 878-800 « info@vermop.com = www.vermop.com

€/ each

17,10
23,00
27,44
31,46
43,82

21,24
32,22
33,92

30,42
3514
48,58
57,98
97,72

pack.
unit

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

125

GLASS CLEANING


Tonia
Highlight


