

		code	€/ each	pack. unit
<b>TELESCOPIC HANDLES</b>				
	<b>Telescopic handle Z</b>			
	120 cm	2910	17,10	10
	250 cm	2912	23,00	10
	300 cm	2915	27,44	10
	400 cm	2916	31,46	10
	600 cm	2918	43,82	10
	Equipped with: two parts			
<hr/>				
	<b>Telescopic handle ZR</b>			
	120 cm	2920	21,24	10
	250 cm	2922	32,22	10
	300 cm	2925	33,92	10
	Equipped with: two parts; with slot			
<hr/>				
	<b>Telescopic handle D</b>			
	180 cm	2930	30,42	10
	300 cm	2931	35,14	10
	450 cm	2935	48,58	10
	600 cm	2936	57,98	10
	900 cm	2938	97,72	10
	Equipped with: three parts			